

令和2年度 (2020年度)

ごみ搬入量

稲葉クリーンセンター

	飯田市		松川町		高森町		豊丘村		喬木村		阿南町		阿智村		平谷村	
	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入
4月	1,110.35	621.11	129.75	12.61	106.17	25.30	50.93	8.71	59.61	7.36	37.78	3.94	46.21	74.03	3.20	0.00
5月	1,266.42	661.78	141.42	22.16	129.85	31.87	56.82	9.23	66.94	10.69	35.57	6.12	59.98	55.05	3.00	0.03
6月	1,221.01	669.69	138.34	13.13	113.56	27.59	53.97	5.08	96.37	7.81	39.29	5.77	51.34	80.56	3.36	0.00
7月	1,160.92	668.52	143.94	9.48	111.27	20.82	56.82	7.58	64.01	5.00	35.97	2.75	51.25	72.50	2.94	0.01
8月	1,172.47	668.93	145.48	16.99	116.71	25.43	57.34	8.53	65.24	6.16	41.83	5.40	50.63	70.18	4.10	0.87
9月	1,115.12	687.24	131.44	13.05	101.51	22.84	51.99	7.41	59.48	6.31	32.38	4.97	51.18	78.42	2.99	0.00
10月	1,115.96	664.00	131.08	13.94	103.28	22.84	51.40	6.97	58.23	6.54	35.96	4.23	48.05	79.52	3.36	0.46
11月	1,100.97	682.32	133.30	12.86	107.91	22.38	51.34	6.54	56.74	8.20	39.06	3.97	65.34	73.08	3.04	0.09
12月	1,226.62	644.73	143.68	11.21	116.68	22.85	57.48	6.91	68.11	12.47	34.98	5.00	54.02	88.15	2.79	0.02
1月	1,047.25	523.01	124.47	10.37	105.20	14.07	51.12	8.14	57.94	5.96	36.33	2.06	47.26	54.47	2.95	0.00
2月	993.01	523.44	129.65	13.78	96.75	22.00	48.11	26.46	53.12	7.97	32.95	6.00	41.67	57.57	3.13	0.00
3月	1,170.09	666.93	141.11	20.10	115.92	24.65	57.65	18.24	64.25	8.84	39.88	5.06	50.19	77.23	3.34	0.00
計	13,700.19	7,681.70	1,633.66	169.68	1,324.81	282.64	644.97	119.80	770.04	93.31	441.98	55.27	617.12	860.76	38.20	1.48
構成割合(R2)	68.77%	82.02%	8.20%	1.81%	6.65%	3.02%	3.24%	1.28%	3.87%	1.00%	2.22%	0.59%	3.10%	9.19%	0.19%	0.02%
R1年度	13,529.78	7,591.13	1,643.55	171.54	1,258.14	245.70	612.21	64.85	731.28	71.91	432.54	47.69	584.18	950.32	38.51	0.67
構成割合(R1)	69.08%	82.27%	8.39%	1.86%	6.42%	2.66%	3.13%	0.70%	3.73%	0.78%	2.21%	0.52%	2.98%	10.30%	0.20%	0.01%
前年対比(t)	170.41	90.57	△ 9.89	△ 1.86	66.67	36.94	32.76	54.95	38.76	21.40	9.44	7.58	32.94	△ 89.56	△ 0.31	0.81
(%)	101.26%	101.19%	99.40%	98.92%	105.30%	115.03%	105.35%	184.73%	105.30%	129.76%	102.18%	115.89%	105.64%	90.58%	99.20%	220.90%
R2年度合計	21,381.89		1,803.34		1,607.45		764.77		863.35		497.25		1,477.88		39.68	
R1年度合計	21,120.91		1,815.09		1,503.84		677.06		803.19		480.23		1,534.50		39.18	
前年対比	101.24%		99.35%		106.89%		112.95%		107.49%		103.54%		96.31%		101.28%	

	下條村		売木村		天龍村		泰阜村		大鹿村		その他		計(t)			受入日数
	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	委託収集	直接搬入	計	
4月	24.41	4.17	4.72	0.29	11.19	1.90	9.21	0.86	7.49	0.52			1,601.02	760.80	2,361.82	22
5月	29.67	5.88	4.83	0.00	12.45	1.52	10.88	4.10	9.95	0.13			1,827.78	808.56	2,636.34	21
6月	27.63	7.15	5.40	0.00	13.39	2.11	10.39	1.76	7.45	0.40			1,781.50	821.05	2,602.55	22
7月	26.85	7.00	4.99	0.00	12.46	0.33	11.07	1.13	9.57	1.18			1,692.06	796.30	2,488.36	23
8月	26.21	4.44	6.03	1.14	12.03	0.45	9.73	1.42	7.44	0.95			1,715.24	810.89	2,526.13	21
9月	26.90	3.45	4.91	0.24	12.21	0.99	10.19	1.56	6.82	0.41			1,607.12	826.89	2,434.01	22
10月	25.94	3.58	5.01	0.16	11.67	1.06	9.64	1.57	8.61	0.50			1,608.19	805.37	2,413.56	22
11月	22.75	3.22	5.36	0.02	10.58	1.89	8.48	1.65	7.11	0.68			1,611.98	816.90	2,428.88	21
12月	28.84	5.16	4.77	0.18	12.60	1.59	11.29	1.70	7.28	0.17			1,769.14	800.14	2,569.28	23
1月	40.89	1.13	4.06	0.19	10.96	1.32	10.22	0.41	8.90	0.09			1,547.55	621.22	2,168.77	20
2月	25.68	4.12	3.91	0.19	9.83	1.73	9.18	1.22	6.84	1.50			1,453.83	665.98	2,119.81	20
3月	28.04	5.53	4.91	0.34	12.48	0.73	10.82	1.61	7.42	1.84			1,706.10	831.10	2,537.20	23
計	333.81	54.83	58.90	2.75	141.85	15.62	121.10	18.99	94.88	8.37			19,921.51	9,365.20	29,286.71	260
構成割合(H2)	1.68%	0.59%	0.30%	0.03%	0.71%	0.17%	0.61%	0.20%	0.48%	0.09%			68.02%	31.98%	100.00%	
R1年度	310.78	45.61	64.36	5.00	166.90	10.45	122.55	16.51	90.52	5.47			19,585.30	9,226.85	28,812.15	258
構成割合(R1)	1.59%	0.49%	0.33%	0.05%	0.85%	0.11%	0.63%	0.18%	0.46%	0.06%			67.98%	32.02%	100.00%	
前年対比(t)	23.03	9.22	△ 5.46	△ 2.25	△ 25.05	5.17	△ 1.45	2.48	4.36	2.90			336.21	138.35	474.56	2
(%)	107.41%	120.21%	91.52%	55.00%	84.99%	149.47%	98.82%	115.02%	104.82%	153.02%			101.72%	101.50%	101.65%	100.78%
R2年度合計	388.64		61.65		157.47		140.09		103.25				29,286.71			
R1年度合計	356.39		69.36		177.35		139.06		95.99				28,812.15			
前年対比	109.05%		88.88%		88.79%		100.74%		107.56%				101.65%			